SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 13, 2014

Women
E6-G9/2
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Western Districts Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 7:56.8
1 3214 MURSHA JOOSTE 1 1 7:27.3 7:27.3 0:00.0
2 3212 CASLINE SNYERS 7 8 7:57.4 15:24.8 0:30.0
3 3213 LEANNE JACOBS 11 19 8:04.0 23:28.8 0:36.6
4 3211 CARMEN SNELL 22 41 8:18.5 31:47.3 0:51.2
Team - Gauteng North Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 8:06.7
1 2180 MARLENE VD LINDE 8 8 7:58.8 7:58.8 0:00.0
2 2176 KEITUMETSE PITSI 12 20 8:08.1 16:06.9 0:09.3
3 2167 SAMANTHA JOHANNES 14 34 8:08.8 24:15.7 0:10.0
4 2171 NATASHA MATTHEE 15 49 8:11.2 32:27.0 0:12.4
Team - Free State Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 8:11.1
1 607 BAYANDA MAKAPELA 10 10 8:02.8 8:02.8 0:00.0
2 605 BOITUMELO DEBES 16 26 8:12.0 16:14.8 0:09.1
3 608 ANKE HEYNS 19 45 8:14.3 24:29.2 0:11.5
4 610 KARLAVICTOR 20 65 8:15.5 32:44.7 0:12.7
Team - Mpumalanga Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 8:12.9
1 1087 NTOMBIFUTHI 9 9 7:59.8 7:59.8 0:00.0
2 1080 ANE BOTHA 18 27 8:13.8 16:13.6 0:14.0
3 1085 MECEILA BRITS 21 48 8:16.0 24:29.6 0:16.1
4 1084 LIANE PARKES 25 73 8:21.9 32:51.6 0:22.1
Team - Central Gauteng Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 8:24.6
1 2921 ZANELE MOLALA 6 6 7:56.1 7:56.1 0:00.0
2 2916  CLARINAH NTSALI 13 19 8:08.7 16:04.9 0:12.5
3 2917  JULIA NKOANE 26 45 8:23.9 24:28.9 0:27.7
4 2919 SENAMILE ZULU 37 82 9:09.4 33:38.4 1:13.2
Team - Limpopo Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 8:31.2
1 35 NOMTHANDASO 2 2 7:33.0 7:33.0 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 13, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Limpopo
Team Score (places):96

2 33 ELANDRI JANSE VAN
3 32 ANIKADU TOIT
4 34  ELANDRI GELDENHUYS

Team - North West North
Team Score (places):105

1 1444 VERONICA VAN
2 1439 ELSCHE FUHRI
3 1445 ZANDRI TERBLANCHE
4 1441  ANKE PIENAAR

Team - Central North West
Team Score (places):115

1 2467 JULISKA ERASMUS

2 2468 EMILY KGAJE

3 2470 DANIELLE NIENABER
4 2469 SUHANE VISAGIE

Team - Vaal Triangle
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 300
2 299

PABALLO RADEBE
KARABO SEHLOHO

Team - Griqualand West
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 193
2 192

PALESA KOPONG
CARLA RUFFINI

Team - South African Police Service

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 290 EMMANUELLA

Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1402 CHLOE LOTTERING
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Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 8:31.2

8:25.4 15:58.4 0:52.4
8:28.1 24:26.6 0:55.1
9:38.1 34:04.8 2:05.1

Average Time: 8:28.6

7:48.4 7:48.4 0:00.0
8:29.4 16:17.8 0:40.9
8:47.6 25:05.5 0:59.2
8:49.0 33:54.5 1:00.6
- 8

Average Time: 8:33.9

8:13.6 8:13.6 0:00.0
8:37.5 16:51.2 0:23.9
8:41.4 25:32.6 0:27.7
8:42.9 34:15.5 0:29.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

7:55.6 7:55.6 0:00.0
8:20.4 16:16.1 0:24.8
- Inc.

Average Time:

8:25.7 8:25.7 0:00.0
8:38.3 17:04.0 0:12.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

8:19.3 8:19.3 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

7:41.3 7:41.3 0:00.0

Women
E6-G9/2
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 6
27 29
29 58
38 96
Finish Position- 7
4 4
30 34
35 69
36 105
Finish Position
17 17
31 48
33 81
34 115
Finish Position
5 5
24 29
Finish Position
28 28
32 60
Finish Position
23 23
Finish Position
3 3
2
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